
AMSTELL

HEINEKEN

BIRRA MORETTI

BRIXTON

BEAVERTOWN APA 

GUINNESS

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 

DRAUGHT BEERS AND CIDERS

£6.40

£7.00

£7.60

£7.00

£7.00

£7.60

£6.40

ASPERS WORLD DISCOUNT APPLIES TO DRINKS WHERE THE ASPINALL FOUNDATION ICON IS DISPLAYED. 

ELEPHANT 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

RHINO 15% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

GIRAFFE 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS



DESPERADO

SOL

TIGER

HEINEKEN ALUMINIUM

ESTRELLA

BUDVAR BUDWEISER

BREWDOG PUNK IPA 

HEINEKEN 0% 

BOTTLED BEERS

£5.60

£5.60

£5.60

£6.00

£6.00

£5.60

£6.00

£5.00

BULMERS ORIGINAL

OLD MOUT STRAWBERRY & POMEGRANATE

OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY 

BOTTLED CIDERS

£7.40

£6.60

£6.60

ASPERS WORLD DISCOUNT APPLIES TO DRINKS WHERE THE ASPINALL FOUNDATION ICON IS DISPLAYED. 

ELEPHANT 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

RHINO 15% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

GIRAFFE 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS



22 Kcal per 284ml

131 Kcal per 284ml

153 Kcal per 284ml

57 Kcal per 284ml

BRITVIC J20 APPLE & MANGO  

BRITVIC J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY

BRITVIC J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT 

RED BULL

RED BULL SUGAR FREE

DRAUGHT COLA 

ORANGE JUICE  

PINEAPPLE JUICE 

CRANBERRY JUICE  

APPLE JUICE  134 Kcal per 284ml

SOFT DRINKS

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

 £2.00

 £2.00

 £2.00

 £2.00

 £2.00

ASPERS WORLD DISCOUNT APPLIES TO DRINKS WHERE THE ASPINALL FOUNDATION ICON IS DISPLAYED. 

ELEPHANT 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

RHINO 15% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

GIRAFFE 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

CALORIES

Adults need around 2000 Kcal a day.



ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS

MALIBU

COCKBURNS LBV PORT

MARTINI ROSSO

MARTINI DRY

MARTINI BIANCO

MIDORI

APEROL

AMARETTO DISARONNO

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM

TIA MARIA

SOUTHERN COMFORT

DRAMBUIE 

LIQUEURS AND APERITIFS

£5.00

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

£5.00

£5.40

£5.40

£5.40

£5.20

£5.40

£5.20

ASPERS WORLD DISCOUNT APPLIES TO DRINKS WHERE THE ASPINALL FOUNDATION ICON IS DISPLAYED. 

ELEPHANT 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

RHINO 15% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

GIRAFFE 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS



WOODFORD RESERVE 

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS APPLE

JACK DANIELS HONEY

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL 

BULLEIT

MAKERS MARK

BOURBONS

£6.00

£6.00

£5.60

£5.60

£7.80

£6.00

£6.00

HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY XO 

REMY MARTIN VSOP 

BRANDIES

£6.40

£20.00

£7.00

ASPERS WORLD DISCOUNT APPLIES TO DRINKS WHERE THE ASPINALL FOUNDATION ICON IS DISPLAYED. 

ELEPHANT 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

RHINO 15% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

GIRAFFE 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS



CIROC BLUE

CIROC MANGO 

CIROC PINEAPPLE 

CIROC RED BERRY 

GREY GOOSE 

BELVEDERE 

ABSOLUT 

ABSOLUT CITRON  

VODKAS

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.40

£6.00

£5.40

£5.60

ASPERS WORLD DISCOUNT APPLIES TO DRINKS WHERE THE ASPINALL FOUNDATION ICON IS DISPLAYED. 

ELEPHANT 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

RHINO 15% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

GIRAFFE 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS



TANQUERAY

MALFY BLOOD ORANGE ARANCIA 

MALFY PINK GRAPEFRUIT ROSA 

MALFY LIMONE

GORDONS PREMIUM PINK 

WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GINGER 

SIPSMITHS STRAWBERRY SMASH 

FIFTY POUNDS

135 EAST HYOGO

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

MONKEY 47

HENDRICKS 

GINS

£6.00

£5.60

£5.60

£5.60

£5.40

£5.60

£5.60

£6.00

£6.00

£5.60

£6.40

ASPERS WORLD DISCOUNT APPLIES TO DRINKS WHERE THE ASPINALL FOUNDATION ICON IS DISPLAYED. 

ELEPHANT 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

RHINO 15% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

GIRAFFE 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

£6.00



BACARDI NEGRI

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 

BACARDI COCONUT 

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 

KRAKEN 

SAILOR JERRY

HAVANA 3 YEAR OLD 

HAVANA 7 YEAR OLD 

RUMS

£6.00

£5.40

£5.40

£5.40

£6.00

£5.40

£5.40

ASPERS WORLD DISCOUNT APPLIES TO DRINKS WHERE THE ASPINALL FOUNDATION ICON IS DISPLAYED. 

ELEPHANT 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

RHINO 15% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

GIRAFFE 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

£6.00



JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR OLD 

MONKEY SHOULDER 

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD 

GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR OLD 

JAMESONS

TOKI 43%

LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR OLD 

WHISKY AND WHISKEYS

£6.00

£5.80

£25.00

£5.80

£6.40

£7.40

£5.80

£5.60

£6.00

ASPERS WORLD DISCOUNT APPLIES TO DRINKS WHERE THE ASPINALL FOUNDATION ICON IS DISPLAYED. 

ELEPHANT 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

RHINO 15% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

GIRAFFE 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

£8.40



WHITE WINE

WHITE 1 2 3 4 5
DRY SWEET

ASPERS WORLD DISCOUNT APPLIES TO DRINKS WHERE THE ASPINALL FOUNDATION ICON IS DISPLAYED. 

ELEPHANT 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

RHINO 15% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

GIRAFFE 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

SHORT MILE BAY CHARDONNAY
South Eastern Australia
Crisp - Vanilla - Pineapples 

ESPORAO ALANDRA BRANCO
Alentejo, Portugal
Lively - White Peaches - Orange Peel

PINOT GRIGIO L`ARISTOCRATICO
Trentino-Alto Adiege, Italy
Dry - Lemon - Green Apples

VAVASOUR SAUVIGNON BLANC
Awatere Valley, New Zealand
Aromatic - Honeydew Melon - Gooseberries

LOOSEN BROS DR L RIESLING
Mosel, Germany
Medium Sweet - Honeysuckle - Limes

PICPOUL DE PINET LES GIRELLES
Languedoc-Roussillon, France
Ripe Fruit - Citrus Blossom - Thyme

£6.40 £4.60 £9.00 £26.00

£5.20 £7.20 £30.00£10.40 

£5.60 £7.80 £11.00 £32.00

£5.80 £8.20 £11.60 £34.00

£8.20 £5.80 £11.60 £34.00

£6.20 £8.60 £36.00£12.20 

125ML 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

2

2

2

2

3

4



RED WINE

ASPERS WORLD DISCOUNT APPLIES TO DRINKS WHERE THE ASPINALL FOUNDATION ICON IS DISPLAYED. 

ELEPHANT 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

RHINO 15% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

GIRAFFE 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

1 2 3 4 5RED
FULL

BODIED
EASY
DRINKING

TEKENA MERLOT
Central Valley, Chile 
Medium Bodied - Plum - Blueberries 

BETWEEN THORNS SHIRAZ 
South Eastern Australia
Spicy - Peppery - Cherries

DON JACOBO RIOJA CRIANZA 
Rioja, Spain
Medium Bodied - Sweet Tobacco - Raspberries

SALENTEIN BARREL SELECTION MALBEC
Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina
Rich - Silky - Soft Berries

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, BOTTEGA
Veneto, Italy 
Medium Bodied - Juicy - Tart Cherries

CHATEAU LYONNAT
Saint Emilion, Bordeaux, France
Complex - Sophisticated - Cherry & Black Current

£4.60 £6.40 £9.00 £26.00

£5.20 £7.20 £10.40 £30.00

£5.80 £8.20 £11.60 £34.00

£6.20 £8.60 £12.20 £36.00

£6.20 £8.60 £12.20 £36.00

£6.40 £9.00 £12.80 £38.00

125ML 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

2

3

3

3

5

5



ROSE WINE

ASPERS WORLD DISCOUNT APPLIES TO DRINKS WHERE THE ASPINALL FOUNDATION ICON IS DISPLAYED. 

ELEPHANT 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

RHINO 15% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

GIRAFFE 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

SOLSTICE PINOT GRIGIO ROSE
Venezie, Italy

Dry - Nectarine - Pear

WHISPERING HILLS WHITE ZINFANDEL
California, USA
Rich - Strawberries - Vanilla

ROSE PURE, MIRABEAU
Provence, France 
Crisp - Elegant - Ripe Cherries & Raspberries

£4.60 £6.40 £9.00 £26.00

£5.20 £7.20 £10.40 £30.00

£6.20 £8.60 £12.20 £36.00

125ML 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

1

5

2

PROSECCO

BOTTEGA POETI BRUT
Prosecco, Italy
Dry - Delecate - Citrus Fruits

£8.00 £35.00

125ML BOTTLE

2

ROSE/SPARKLING 1 2 3 4 5
DRY SWEET



ASPERS WORLD DISCOUNT APPLIES TO DRINKS WHERE THE ASPINALL FOUNDATION ICON IS DISPLAYED. 

ELEPHANT 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

RHINO 15% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

GIRAFFE 10% DISCOUNT
ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING 1 2 3 4 5
DRY SWEET

Aspers World discount applies to 125ml only.

MOET & CHANDON BRUT
Champagne, France

Crisp - Dry - Apples

MOET & CHANDON ROSE
Champagne, France

Delicate - Refreshing - Strawberries

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL 
Champagne, France

Dry - Elegant - Buttery

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE
Champagne, France

Subtle - Invigorating - Strawberries 

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE ROSE
Champagne, France

Balanced - Dry - Strawberries & Raspberries

£14.00 £75.00

£16.00 £85.00

£16.00 £85.00

£18.00 £95.00

£100.00

125ML BOTTLE

1

2

  2

1

1



COCKTAILS

PORNSTAR MARTINI 
42Below vodka, passion fruit liqueur, passionfruit & lime juice & passionfruit garnish

MOJITO
Bacardi Carta Blanco white rum, mint, lime juice, soda & fresh limes & mint sprig garnish

BERRY MOJITO
Bacardi Carta Blanco white rum, crème de cassis, mint, lime juice, 

soda & fresh limes & mint sprig garnish

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
42Below vodka, coffee liqueur, coffee bean garnish

AMARETTO SOUR 
Amaretto Liqueur, sugar syrup, lemon juice, lime juice with lemon wedge garnish

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
Smirnoff vodka, Briottet Elderflower Liqueur, lime juice, Poeti Prosecco, lemon twist garnish

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£10.00



MOCKTAILS

61 Kcal 

229 Kcal

176 Kcal

66 Kcal

KOMBUCHA PASSION FRUIT SPRITZ 
Passion fruit, lime juice, passion fruit flavoured Kombucha 

& soda water, lime slice garnish

MANGO MULE 
Honey syrup, cucumber, mango puree, lime juice, 

ginger beer lime slice garnish

KOMBUCHA GINGER & PINEAPPLE COLLINS 
Ginger flavoured Kombucha, pineapple juice, lemon juice, 

maple syrup, lemon slice and rosemary sprig garnish

VIRGIN MOJITO 
Soda water, lime juice, sugar syrup, fresh limes & mint sprig garnish

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

CALORIES




