

DRAUGHT BEERS AND CIDERS

V V V	
AMSTELL A	£6.40
HEINEKEN 🧥	£7.00
BIRRA MORETTI 🧥	£7.60
BRIXTON &	£7.00
BEAVERTOWN APA 🧥	£7.00
GUINNESS &	£7.60
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES &	£6.40



BOTTLED BEERS



DESPERADO	£5.60
SOL	£5.60
TIGER	£5.60
HEINEKEN ALUMINIUM	£6.00
ESTRELLA	£6.00
BUDVAR BUDWEISER	£5.60
BREWDOG PUNK IPA	£6.00
HEINEKEN 0%	£5.00



BOTTLED CIDERS



BULMERS ORIGINAL	£7.40
OLD MOUT STRAWBERRY & POMEGRANATE	£6.60
OLD MOLIT DINEADDLE & DASDREDDY	£6.60

ASPERS WORLD DISCOUNT APPLIES TO DRINKS WHERE THE ASPINALL FOUNDATION ICON IS DISPLAYED. GIRAFFE 10% DISCOUNT | ELEPHANT 10% DISCOUNT | RHINO 15% DISCOUNT

ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS



SOFT DRINKS

	CALORIES	
BRITVIC J20 APPLE & MANGO		£4.00
BRITVIC J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY		£4.00
BRITVIC J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT		£4.00
RED BULL		£4.00
RED BULL SUGAR FREE		£4.00
DRAUGHT COLA	22 Kcal per 284ml	£2.00
ORANGE JUICE	131 Kcal per 284ml	£2.00
PINEAPPLE JUICE	153 Kcal per 284ml	£2.00
CRANBERRY JUICE	57 Kcal per 284ml	£2.00
APPLE JUICE	134 Kcal per 284ml	£2.00

Adults need around 2000 Kcal a day.



LIQUEURS AND APERITIFS

ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS	£5.00
MALIBU	£5.20
COCKBURNS LBV PORT	£5.20
MARTINI ROSSO	£5.20
MARTINI DRY	£5.20
MARTINI BIANCO	£5.20
MIDORI	£5.00
APEROL	£5.40
AMARETTO DISARONNO	£5.40
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	£5.40
TIA MARIA	£5.20
SOUTHERN COMFORT A	£5.40
DRAMBUIE	£5.20



BOURBONS

WOODFORD RESERVE	£6.00
JACK DANIELS 🧥	£6.00
JACK DANIELS APPLE	£5.60
JACK DANIELS HONEY	£5.60
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL	£7.80
BULLEIT	£6.00
MAKERS MARK	£6.00



BRANDIES



HENNESSY VS 🧥	£6.40
HENNESSY XO	£20.00
REMY MARTIN VSOP	£7.00

ASPERS WORLD DISCOUNT APPLIES TO DRINKS WHERE THE ASPINALL FOUNDATION ICON IS DISPLAYED. GIRAFFE 10% DISCOUNT | ELEPHANT 10% DISCOUNT | RHINO 15% DISCOUNT ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS



VODKAS

CIROC BLUE Å	£6.00
CIROC MANGO	£6.00
CIROC PINEAPPLE	£6.00
CIROC RED BERRY	£6.00
GREY GOOSE	£6.40
BELVEDERE	£6.00
ABSOLUT 🕍	£5.40
ABSOLUT CITRON	£5.60



GINS

TANQUERAY 🦟	£6.00
MALFY BLOOD ORANGE ARANCIA	£5.60
MALFY PINK GRAPEFRUIT ROSA	£5.60
MALFY LIMONE	£5.60
GORDONS PREMIUM PINK 🧥	£5.40
WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GINGER	£5.60
SIPSMITHS STRAWBERRY SMASH	£5.60
FIFTY POUNDS	£6.00
135 EAST HYOGO	£6.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£5.60
MONKEY 47	£6.40
HENDRICKS	£6.00



RUMS

BACARDI NEGRI 🧘	£6.00
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 🧥	£5.40
BACARDI COCONUT	£5.40
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 🧥	£5.40
KRAKEN	£6.00
SAILOR JERRY	£5.40
HAVANA 3 YEAR OLD	£5.40
HAVANA 7 YEAR OLD	£6.00



WHISKY AND WHISKEYS

* * *	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 🧥	£6.00
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	£5.80
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	£25.00
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR OLD	£5.80
MONKEY SHOULDER	£6.40
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD	£7.40
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR OLD	£5.80
JAMESONS	£5.60
TOKI 43%	£6.00
LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR OLD	£8.40



WHITE WINE

***	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
SHORT MILE BAY CHARDONNAY ② & South Eastern Australia Crisp - Vanilla - Pineapples	£4.60	£6.40	£9.00	£26.00
ESPORAO ALANDRA BRANCO 2 Alentejo, Portugal Lively - White Peaches - Orange Peel	£5.20	£7.20	£10.40	£30.00
PINOT GRIGIO L'ARISTOCRATICO 2 Trentino-Alto Adiege, Italy Dry - Lemon - Green Apples	£5.60	£7.80	£11.00	£32.00
VAVASOUR SAUVIGNON BLANC 3 Awatere Valley, New Zealand Aromatic - Honeydew Melon - Gooseberries	£5.80	£8.20	£11.60	£34.00
LOOSEN BROS DR L RIESLING 4 Mosel, Germany Medium Sweet - Honeysuckle - Limes	£5.80	£8.20	£11.60	£34.00
PICPOUL DE PINET LES GIRELLES 2 Languedoc-Roussillon, France Ripe Fruit - Citrus Blossom - Thyme	£6.20	£8.60	£12.20	£36.00



ASPERS WORLD DISCOUNT APPLIES TO DRINKS WHERE THE ASPINALL FOUNDATION ICON IS DISPLAYED.

ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

GIRAFFE 10% DISCOUNT | ELEPHANT 10% DISCOUNT | RHINO 15% DISCOUNT ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS





RED WINE

***	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE	
TEKENA MERLOT 2 & Central Valley, Chile Medium Bodied - Plum - Blueberries	£4.60	£6.40	£9.00	£26.00	
BETWEEN THORNS SHIRAZ 3 South Eastern Australia Spicy - Peppery - Cherries	£5.20	£7.20	£10.40	£30.00	
DON JACOBO RIOJA CRIANZA 3 Rioja, Spain Medium Bodied - Sweet Tobacco - Raspberries	£5.80	£8.20	£11.60	£34.00	
SALENTEIN BARREL SELECTION MALBEC 5 Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina Rich - Silky - Soft Berries	£6.20	£8.60	£12.20	£36.00	
VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, BOTTEGA 3 Veneto, Italy Medium Bodied - Juicy - Tart Cherries	£6.20	£8.60	£12.20	£36.00	
CHATEAU LYONNAT 5 Saint Emilion, Bordeaux, France Complex - Sophisticated - Cherry & Black Current	£6.40	£9.00	£12.80	£38.00	



ASPERS WORLD DISCOUNT APPLIES TO DRINKS WHERE THE ASPINALL FOUNDATION ICON IS DISPLAYED.

ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

GIRAFFE 10% DISCOUNT | ELEPHANT 10% DISCOUNT | RHINO 15% DISCOUNT ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS





ROSE WINE

125ML

175ML

250ML

BOTTLE

SOLSTICE PINOT GRIGIO ROSE 1

£4.60

£6.40

£9.00

£26.00

Venezie, Italy

Dry - Nectarine - Pear

WHISPERING HILLS WHITE ZINFANDEL 5 £5.20

£7.20

£10.40

£30.00

California, USA

Rich - Strawberries - Vanilla

ROSE PURE, MIRABEAU (2)

£6.20

£8.60

£12.20

£36.00

Provence. France Crisp - Elegant - Ripe Cherries & Raspberries



PROSECCO



125ML

BOTTLE

BOTTEGA POETI BRUT 2 🧥



£8.00

£35.00

Prosecco, Italy Dry - Delecate - Citrus Fruits





ROSE/SPARKLING 12345

ASPERS WORLD DISCOUNT APPLIES TO DRINKS WHERE THE ASPINALL FOUNDATION ICON IS DISPLAYED

GIRAFFE 10% DISCOUNT | ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

ELEPHANT 10% DISCOUNT ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

RHINO 15% DISCOUNT ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS





CHAMPAGNE

	125ML	BOTTLE
MOET & CHANDON BRUT 1	£14.00	£75.00
MOET & CHANDON ROSE 2 Champagne, France Delicate - Refreshing - Strawberries	£16.00	£85.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL Champagne, France Dry - Elegant - Buttery	£16.00	£85.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE 2 Champagne, France Subtle - Invigorating - Strawberries	£18.00	£95.00
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE ROSE Champagne, France		£100.00

Aspers World discount applies to 125ml only.

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING 12345



ASPERS WORLD DISCOUNT APPLIES TO DRINKS WHERE THE ASPINALL FOUNDATION ICON IS DISPLAYED

GIRAFFE 10% DISCOUNT | ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

Balanced - Dry - Strawberries & Raspberries

ELEPHANT 10% DISCOUNT ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS

RHINO 15% DISCOUNT ON ALL HOUSE DRINKS



COCKTAILS

PORNSTAR MARTINI 42Below vodka, passion fruit liqueur, passionfruit & lime juice & passionfruit garnish	£8.00
MOJITO Bacardi Carta Blanco white rum, mint, lime juice, soda & fresh limes & mint sprig garnish	£8.00
BERRY MOJITO Bacardi Carta Blanco white rum, crème de cassis, mint, lime juice, soda & fresh limes & mint sprig garnish	£8.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI 42Below vodka, coffee liqueur, coffee bean garnish	£8.00
AMARETTO SOUR Amaretto Liqueur, sugar syrup, lemon juice, lime juice with lemon wedge garnish	£8.00

Smirnoff vodka, Briottet Elderflower Liqueur, lime juice, Poeti Prosecco, lemon twist garnish

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ

£10.00



MOCKTAILS

	CALORIES	
KOMBUCHA PASSION FRUIT SPRITZ Passion fruit, lime juice, passion fruit flavoured Kombucha & soda water, lime slice garnish	61 Kcal	£6.00
MANGO MULE Honey syrup, cucumber, mango puree, lime juice, ginger beer lime slice garnish	229 Kcal	£6.00
KOMBUCHA GINGER & PINEAPPLE COLLINS Ginger flavoured Kombucha, pineapple juice, lemon juice, maple syrup, lemon slice and rosemary sprig garnish	176 Kcal	£6.00
VIRGIN MOJITO Soda water, lime juice, sugar syrup, fresh limes & mint sprig garnish	66 Kcal	£6.00